KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 130 S MARKET, ROOM 2078 WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

T1 7/94

Check Applicable Boxes:						
Gas Lease: No of Wells "SIDE TWO MUST BE COMPLETED" Legal description of lease Saltwater Disposal Well Spot Location: feet from N/S Line feet from E/W Line Enhanced Recovery Proj. Docket No. Entire project: Yes/No Number of injection Wells Field Name Richardson Ext. Surface pond Permit # Feet from E/W Line of Section [API No. if Drill Pit) Feet from E/W Line of Section Identify: Emergency Pit Burn Pit Storage Pit Drill Pit Drill Pit Pit Past Operator's Name and Address: Phone: 316/263-8726 Parish Corporation, Inc. 110 So. Market Suite 510 Wichita, Kansas 67202-3745 Title President New Operator's License No. Source President New Operator's Name and Address Vess Oil Corporation Bidg. 300 Wichita, Kensas 67202-3745 Title vice president ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF TRANSFER: The above request for transfer of injection authorization, surface pond permit has been noted, for approval and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corporation does not convey ownership interest in the above injection well(s) or pond permit. Saltwater Disposal Well Docket No. Saltwater Disposal Well Docket No. Stafford County Stafford The South Half of the North Half The South Half of the North Half County Stafford Feet from N/S Line of section Feet fr	Check Applicable Boxes:	R 130343	Effective Date of Tran	sfer 5/1/01		
Saltwater Disposal Well Spot Location: feet from N/S Line feet from EW Line Enhanced Recovery Proj. Entire project: Yes/No Number of injection Wells Surface pond Permit # (API No. if Drill Pit) Past Operator's License No. 118 So. Market Suite 510 Wichita Kensas 67202-3745 Title President New Operator's License No. Soad Vess Oil Corporation 8100 E. 22 nd. st North Bidg. 300 Wichita, Kansas 67226 Title vice president ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF TRANSFER. The above request for transfer of injection authorization, surface pond permit the above injection well(s) or perator of the above named lease containing the authorizes by Docket Authorized Signature Legal description of lease The South Half of the North Half County Stafford Feet from N/S Line of section Feet from N/S Line of	X Oil Lease: No. of Wells		Lease Name Murphy			
Saltwater Disposal Well Docket No. feet from N/S Line feet from E/W Line County Stafford		** DI ETED**	S/2-N/2	Sec. 32 T 22S R 11W		
Spot Location: feet from N/S Line feet from E/W Line County Stafford			Legal description of le	ase		
Enhanced Recovery Proj. Entire project: Yes/No Number of injection Wells Field Name Richardson Ext. Injection Zone(s) Surface pond Permit #		feet from N/S Line	The South Half of the North Half			
Number of injection Wells Field Name RIchardson Ext. Injection Zone(s) Surface pond Permit # Feet from N/S Line of section (API No. if Drill Pit) Feet from E/W Line of section Identify: Emergency Pit Burn Pit Storage Pit Drill Pit Drill Pit Past Operator's License No. 5228 Contact Person: Lloyd K. Parrish Jr. Past Operator's Name and Address: Phone: 316/263-8726 Parrish Corporation, Inc. 110 So. Market Suite 510 Wichita, Kansas 67202-3745 Title President Signature W. R. Horigan New Operator's License No. 5036 New Operator's License No. 5036 Vess Oil Corporation 8100 E. 22 nd. St North Bidg. 300 Wichita, Kansas 67226 Title vice president ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF TRANSFER: The above request for transfer of injection authorization, surface pond permit has been noted, for approval and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corporation Commission. This acknowledgement of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation Commission records only and does not convey ownership interest in the above injection well(s) or pond permit. Authorized Signature Date Authorized Signature			County Staffor	d		
Surface pond Permit #		* *	Production Zone(s)	Simpson		
CAPI No. if Drill Pit) Feet from E/W Line of section	Field Name Richardson Ex	d.	Injection Zone(s)			
Past Operator's License No. 5228 Contact Person: Lloyd K. Parrish Jr. Past Operator's Name and Address: Phone: 316/263-8726 Parrish Corporation, Inc. 110 So. Market Suite 510 Date: April 6, 2001 Wichita, Kansas 67202-3745 Title President Signature New Operator's Name and Address Vess Oil Corporation 8100 E. 22 nd. St North Bidg. 300 Wichita, Kansas 67226 Title vice president ONSERVAL Signature ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF TRANSFER: The above request for transfer of injection authorization, surface pond permit # has been noted, for approval and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corporation Commission. This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation Commission records only and does not convey ownership interest in the above injection well(s) or pond permit. Sacknowledged Sacknow	Surface pond Permit #	(API No. if Drill Pit)				
Past Operator's Name and Address: Parrish Corporation, Inc. 110 So. Market Suite 510 Wichita, Kansas 67202-3745 Title President New Operator's License No. New Operator's Name and Address Vess Oil Corporation 8100 E. 22 nd, St North Bidg. 300 Wichita, Kansas 67226 Title vice president ACKNOWL EDGMENT OF TRANSFER: The above request for transfer of injection authorization, surface pond permit # has been noted, for approval and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corporation Commission, This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation Commission records only and does not convey ownership interest in the above injection well(s) or pond permit. Sacknowledged	Identify: Emergency Pit			_ \		
Parrish Corporation, Inc. 110 So. Market Suite 510 Wichita, Kansas 67202-3745 Title President Signature New Operator's License No. Vess Oil Corporation 8100 E. 22 nd. St North Bldg. 300 Wichita, Kansas 67226 Title vice president ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF TRANSFER: The above request for transfer of injection authorization, surface pond permit # has been noted, for approval and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corporation Commission, This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation Commission records only and does not convey ownership interest in the above injection well(s) or pond permit. Signature Authorized Signature	Past Operator's License No.	5228	Contact Person:	Lloyd K. Parrish Jr.		
Date: April (c , 2001 Wichita, Kansas 67202-3745 Title President Signature Signature New Operator's License No. 5036 New Operator's Name and Address Vess Oil Corporation 8100 E. 22 nd. St North Bidg. 300 Wichita, Kansas 67226 Title vice president ONSERVATION Signature ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF TRANSFER: The above request for transfer of injection authorization, surface pond permit # has been noted, for approval and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corporation Commission, This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation Commission records only and does not convey ownership interest in the above injection well(s) or pond permit. Signature W. R. Horigan						
New Operator's License No. New Operator's Name and Address Vess Oil Corporation 8100 E. 22 nd. St North 8100 E. 22 nd. St North Wichita, Kansas 67226 Title vice president ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF TRANSFER: The above request for transfer of injection authorization, surface pond permit # has been noted, for approval and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corporation Commission, This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation Commission records only and does not convey ownership interest in the above injection well(s) or pond permit. Is acknowledged as the new operator and may continue to inject fluids as authorizes by Docket Recommend action Authorized Signature Authorized Signature Authorized Signature Authorized Signature Authorized Signature	110 So. Market Suite 510		Date: April	(6 , 2001		
Vess Oil Corporation 8100 E. 22 nd. St North Bldg. 300 Wichita, Kansas 67226 Title vice president ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF TRANSFER: The above request for transfer of injection authorization, surface pond permit has been noted, for approval and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corporation Commission, This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation Commission records only and does not convey ownership interest in the above injection well(s) or pond permit. Sacknowledged is acknowledged as the records of the above named lease containing the surface pond permitted by # Date Authorized Signature				loyd / Romaho		
Vess Oil Corporation 8100 E. 22 nd. St North Bldg. 300 Wichita, Kansas 67226 Title vice president ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF TRANSFER: The above request for transfer of injection authorization, surface pond permit has been noted, for approval and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corporation Commission, This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation Commission records only and does not convey ownership interest in the above injection well(s) or pond permit. Is acknowledged is acknowledged as the records of the above named lease containing the surface pond permitted by # Date Authorized Signature	New Operator's License No.	503 6	Conlact Person	W. R. Horigan		
Vess Oil Corporation 8100 E. 22 nd. St North Bldg. 300 Wichita, Kansas 67226 Title vice president ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF TRANSFER: The above request for transfer of injection authorization, surface pond permit # has been noted, for approval and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corporation Commission, This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation Commission records only and does not convey ownership interest in the above injection well(s) or pond permit. Is acknowledged as the new operator and may continue to inject fluids as authorizes by Docket Recommend action Authorized Signature Authorized Signature Authorized Signature	New Operator's Name and Addr	ress CORPOKA	"Phone 31 6/6	32-1537		
Title vice president ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF TRANSFER: The above request for transfer of injection authorization, surface pond permit # has been noted, for approval and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corporation Commission, This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation Commission records only and does not convey ownership interest in the above injection well(s) or pond permit. is acknowledged	Vess Oil Corporation					
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF TRANSFER: The above request for transfer of injection authorization, surface pond permit # has been noted, for approval and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corporation Commission, This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation Commission records only and does not convey ownership interest in the above injection well(s) or pond permit. is acknowledged is acknowledged is acknowledged as the records only and is acknowledged as the records of the above named lease containing the is acknowledged as the records of the above named lease containing the is acknowledged is acknowled		-	Date NISC NApril	, 2001		
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF TRANSFER: The above request for transfer of injection authorization, surface pond permit # has been noted, for approval and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corporation Commission, This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation Commission records only and does not convey ownership interest in the above injection well(s) or pond permit. is acknowledged is acknowledged is acknowledged as the records only and is acknowledged as the records of the above named lease containing the is acknowledged as the records of the above named lease containing the is acknowledged is acknowled	Title vice president	1 CONSERVA	Signature WP	blya		
as the new operator and may continue to inject fluids as authorizes by Docket	# has been note Commission, This acknowledgr	NSFER: The above request for d, for approval and duly record ment of transfer pertains to Kar erest in the above injection we	transfer of injection auth led in the records of the esas Corporation Commi	Kansas Corporation ssion records only and		
Authorized Signature Authorized Signature		continue to inject fluids as		named lease containing the		
Authorized Signature Authorized Signature SPAR 3/8/02 PROMAR 1 1 2000 3/02	Date		Date			
• •	Authorize	ed Signature	-	Authorized Signature		

MUST BE FILED FOR ALL WELLS

*I FASE NAME

Murshy

SIDE 2

T1 7/94

LENOE INVIVIE	indi prey	LOCATION		223	1 1 44
				TYPE OF WELL	WELL STATUS
	API No.	FOOTAGE FROM SECTIO	N LINE	(OIL/GAS	(PROD/TA'D
Well No.	(YR Drld/Pre '67')	Circle	Circle	INJ/WSW)	ABANDONED)
2-32	15-185-20924-A	650 660 FNL) FSL 2970320	FEL/FWL)	OIL_	PROD
		FNL/FSL	FEL/FWL		
		FNL/FSL	FEL/FWL		
		FNL/FSL	FEL/FWL		
		FNL/FSL_	FEL/FWL		
		FNL/FSL	FEL/FWL		
		FNL/FSL_	FEL/FWL		
		FNL/FSL	FEL/FWL		
		FNL/FSL	FEL/FWL		
		FNL/FSL	_ FEL/FWL		
		FNL/FSL	FEL/FWL		
		FNL/FSL	FEL/FWL		
		FNL/FSL	FEL/FWL		
		FNL/FSL	FEL/FWL		
		FNL/FSL	FEL/FWL		
		FNL/FSL	FEL/FWL		
		FNL/FSL	FEL/FWL		

*LOCATION

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 2 6 2001

CONSERVATION DIVISION

A SEPARATE SHEET MAY BE ATTACHED IF NECESSARY

*When transferring a unit which consists of more than on lease please file a separate side two for each lease. If a lease covers more than on section please indicate which section each well is located.